
 
 

Student details: Department of History 
Admission year: 2020 

 

Sl. 
No. 

Reg. No. of 
2020-21 

Name E-mail Id 

1 002515 Amrapali Midya midyaamrapali@gmail.com 

2 002516 Swastika Maity swastikamaity81@gmail.com 

3 002517 Rubi Khatun madhuruby24@gmail.com 

4 002518 Dipika Das dipikadas8597@gmail.com 

5 002519 Sangita Barui sangitabarui99@gmail.com 

6 002520 Mahua Halder mahuahalder461@gmail.com 

7 002521 Kankana Jana kankanakakdip100@gmail.com 

8 002522 Urmimala Halder halder.urmimala@gmail.com 

9 002523 Mimnur Khatun khatunminnur@ gmail.com 

10 002524 Moumita Kabi moumitakabi2000@gmail.com 

11 002525 Rupamani Majhi rupamanimajhi78@gmail.com 

12 002526 Suparna Saha suparnasaha283@gmail.com 

13 002527 Krishna Chanak krishna.chanak99@gmail.com 

14 002528 Ayesha Siddika ayeshasiddika2698@gmail.com 

15 002529 Puja Mondal mondalpuja408@gmail. 

16 002530 Bidisa Das bidisadas123@gmail.com 

17 002531 Maskura Laskar maskural63@gmail.com 

18 002532 Pranati Mondol pranatimondal263@gmail.com 

19 002533 Rima Bhandari rimabhandari004@gmail.com 

20 002534 Papiya Mondal papiyamindal1982000@ gmail.com 

21 002535 Priyanka Bag bagpinki67@ gmail.com 

22 002536 Sumana Tikadar sumanatikadar9@gmail.com 

23 002537 Nandita Sardar nanditasardar2000@gmail.com 

24 002538 Anjali Naskar anjalinaskar970@gmail.com 

25 002539 Afrin Khatun afrinkhatunbh@gmail.com 

26 002540 Sumita Mondal sumitamondal216@gmail.com 

27 002541 Shilpa Halder haldershilpa807@gmail.com 

28 002542 Archana Sardar archanasardar788@gmail.com 

29 002543 Madhushree Khanra madhushreekhanra2017@gmail.com 

30 002544 Shuchismita Khamaru shuchismitakhamaru@gmail.com 

31 002545 Rajashri Bhandari bhandarirajashri55@gmail.com 

32 002546 Poulami Sardar poulami.24.sardar@gmail.com 

33 002547 Anuradha Sardar sardaranu1998@gmail.com 

34 002548 Sunanda Mondal mondalsunanda25@gmail.com 

35 002549 Sneha Karmakar snehashreyakarmakar@gmail.com 

36 002550 Sabina Khatun sk4856183@gmail.com 

37 002551 Suravi Mandal suravimandal9903@gmail.com 

38 002552 Shriparna Tanti shriparnat2015@gmail.com 

39 002553 Marjina Khatun tarinpagli6@gmail.com 

40 002554 Papiya Sen papiya.sen1999@gmail.com 
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41 002555 Sofia Khatun sofiakhatun256@mai.com 

42 002556 Nandita Sinha malikn534@gmail.com 

43 002557 Pramita Maity pramitamaity22@gmail.com 

44 002558 Sumona Mondal sumona24mondal@gmail.com 

45 002559 Krishna Mondal 70470615@gmail.com  

46 002560 Mousumi Halder haldermousumi192@gmail.com 

47 002561 Rubaiya Khatun rubaiya8906@gmail.com 

48 002562 Nayema Khatun nayemakhatun176@gmail.com 

49 002563 Modhumita Mondal mmondal918273@gmail.com 

50 002564 Liza Khatun Khatunliza531@gmail.com 

51 002565 Swati Halder   

52 002566 Anamika Sardar   

53 002567 Rahima Baidya   

54 002568 Sharmila Halder   

55 002569 Sangita Sardar   

56 002570 Dipannita Mondal   
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